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Welcome back

Holidays

Welcome back

Song: Days of the week
Playback: Days of the week

Unit 1: A trip to London
Song: Let’s go by bus
Playback: Let’s go by bus
Going to London

They go to Tower Bridge
What time is it?

A whale in the River Thames
In London

Unit 2: All year round
Song: Listen to the rain
Playback: Listen to the rain
It's rainy

The weather report on BBC 1
Snowdrops in winter
Numbers

Einzellaufzeit
0:49

0:20
0:38
1:15
1:13

1:38
1:37
1:24
0:41
0:11
2:14
0:30

0:40
0:40
1:01
0:53
0:16
0:55
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Unit 3: At the museum

Song: The lion is the king of the jungle
Playback: The lion is the king of the jungle
Where are the elephants?

The elephant

Speak loudly, please

Harry’s night at the museum

Animals

Unit 4: Keeping fit

Song: Head and shoulders
Playback: Head and shoulders
School clubs

Animal moves

Work out in a gym

What can Kate do?

Emily the sports star

Sport

Einzellaufzeit

0:56
0:53
0:53
0:31
0:38
2:52
0:46

0:51
0:49
0:48
0:21
1:28
0:51
3:22
1:01
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Unit 5: Emails from the USA
Questions

Song: My mother is a teacher
Playback: My mother is a teacher
An email from Matt

A day in New York

Where does the bus stop?
Questions

Unit 6: A school play
The school inspector
Scene 1

Scene 2

Scene 3

Scene 4

Scene 5

Scene 6

Scene 7

Scene 8

Extra scene 1

Extra scene 2

Einzellaufzeit
0:49

0:45
2:51
2:48
0:56
5:10
0:54
0:43

3:49
0:48
0:32
0:42
0:32
0:54
1:29
0:41
1:03
0:29
0:28



CD 2 Laufzeit 38:07

Track

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Titel

Extra scene 3
Extra scene 4

Unit 7: Special days
Remember, remember

Bonfire Night

Song: Santa Claus is coming
Playback: Santa Claus is coming
Song: Mary had a baby
Playback: Mary had a baby
Christmas at Kate’s house
Song: | sent a letter to my love
Playback: | sent a letter to my love
Song: | can sing a rainbow
Playback: | can sing a rainbow

Einzellaufzeit

0:24
0:45

0:25
1:06
1:13
1:12
0:34
0:32
1:57
0:29
0:26
1:41
0:46



