## CD 1 Laufzeit 34:14

Track	Titel	Einzellaufzeit
1	Copyright	0:49
	Welcome back	
2	Holidays	0:20
3	Welcome back	0:38
4	Song: Days of the week	1:15
5	Playback: Days of the week	1:13
	Unit 1: A trip to London	
6	Song: Let's go by bus	1:38
7	Playback: Let's go by bus	1:37
8	Going to London	1:24
9	They go to Tower Bridge	0:41
10	What time is it?	0:11
11	A whale in the River Thames	2:14
12	In London	0:30
	Unit 2: All year round	
13	Song: Listen to the rain	0:40
14	Playback: Listen to the rain	0:40
15	lt's rainy	1:01
16	The weather report on BBC 1	0:53
17	Snowdrops in winter	0:16
18	Numbers	0:55

## CD 1 Laufzeit 34:14

Track	Titel	Einzellaufzeit
	Unit 3: At the museum	
19	Song: The lion is the king of the jungle	0:56
20	Playback: The lion is the king of the jungle	0:53
21	Where are the elephants?	0:53
22	The elephant	0:31
23	Speak loudly, please	0:38
24	Harry's night at the museum	2:52
25	Animals	0:46
	Unit 4: Keeping fit	
26	Song: Head and shoulders	0:51
27	Playback: Head and shoulders	0:49
28	School clubs	0:48
29	Animal moves	0:21
30	Work out in a gym	1:28
31	What can Kate do?	0:51
32	Emily the sports star	3:22
33	Sport	1:01

## CD 2 Laufzeit 38:07

Track	Titel	Einzellaufzeit
1	Copyright	0:49
	Unit 5: Emails from the USA	
2	Questions	0:45
3	Song: My mother is a teacher	2:51
4	Playback: My mother is a teacher	2:48
5	An email from Matt	0:56
6	A day in New York	5:10
7	Where does the bus stop?	0:54
8	Questions	0:43
	Unit 6: A school play	
9	The school inspector	3:49
10	Scene 1	0:48
11	Scene 2	0:32
12	Scene 3	0:42
13	Scene 4	0:32
14	Scene 5	0:54
15	Scene 6	1:29
16	Scene 7	0:41
17	Scene 8	1:03
18	Extra scene 1	0:29
19	Extra scene 2	0:28

## CD 2 Laufzeit 38:07

Track	Titel	Einzellaufzeit
20	Extra scene 3	0:24
21	Extra scene 4	0:45
	Unit 7: Special days	
22	Remember, remember	0:25
23	Bonfire Night	1:06
24	Song: Santa Claus is coming	1:13
25	Playback: Santa Claus is coming	1:12
26	Song: Mary had a baby	0:34
27	Playback: Mary had a baby	0:32
28	Christmas at Kate's house	1:57
29	Song: I sent a letter to my love	0:29
30	Playback: I sent a letter to my love	0:26
31	Song: I can sing a rainbow	1:41
32	Playback: I can sing a rainbow	0:46